
Clt N° Licence Nom Prénom Club Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp SC Total
1 SC H 2 63489 LE BREUT Thierry DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1491 186,38 96 1587 Qualifié
2 SC H 11 102915 SIMON Michel EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1457 182,13 104 1561 Qualifié
3 SC H 87 53375 QUIGNON Xavier VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1455 181,88 16 1471 Qualifié
4 SC H 85 15402 LELIEVRE Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1436 179,50 32 1468 Qualifié
5 SC H 85 32111 DERAMBURE Bernard EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1395 174,38 56 1451 Qualifié
6 SC H 85 46291 NOURY Michel VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1436 179,50 0 1436 Qualifié
7 SC H 11 102096 NOGUES Patrice VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1379 172,38 8 1387 Qualifié
8 SC H 0 60200 ROUZIC Dominique LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1300 162,50 56 1356 Qualifié
9 SC H 92 69900 ROGER Philippe VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1246 155,75 24 1270 Qualifié
10 SC H 94 73496 LESNE Erick VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1254 156,75 16 1270 Qualifié
11 SC H 12 103186 LUBIN Alain VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1199 149,88 56 1255
12 SC H 11 102916 REEVES Rodney EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1164 145,50 16 1180
13 SC H 19 115810 LAINE Gérard EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1075 134,38 96 1171
14 SC H 17 112714 GUERIN Jean-Pierre BOWLING DE BAYEUX 8 1057 132,13 104 1161
15 SC H 87 53446 DESFONT Eric VIKINGS CALVADOS 4 636 159,00 12 648
16 SC H 93 71397 NAVARRETE Jean-Marc VIKINGS CALVADOS 2 308 154,00 14 322
1 SC F 12 103656 DEGEL Jacqueline DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1192 149,00 64 1256 Qualifiée
2 SC F 9 98206 MOREL Patricia EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1122 140,25 24 1146 Qualifiée
1 SB H 96 84549 LEFEVRE Alain DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1720 215,00 0 1720 Qualifié
2 SB H 93 70980 LECERF Jean-Luc LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1716 214,50 0 1716 Forfait
3 SB H 23 122825 AUTHIER Jean-François DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1618 202,25 0 1618 Qualifié
4 SB H 93 72114 LE SCOUR Jean-Yves STRICKERS 22 8 1530 191,25 0 1530 Qualifié
5 SB H 2 63393 BASLE Pascal LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIE 8 1514 189,25 0 1514 Qualifié
6 SB H 93 72339 PLASSE Marcel STRICKERS 22 8 1396 174,50 0 1396 Qualifié
7 SB H 11 102122 RIMBAUD François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1359 169,88 0 1359 Forfait
8 SB H 98 61385 LEFILLATRE Denis VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1352 169,00 0 1352 Qualifié
9 SB H 17 111732 DELABRIERE François VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1325 165,63 0 1325 Repêché
10 SB H 12 104179 ABADIE Laurent EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1320 165,00 0 1320 Repêché
11 SB H 23 121607 MELANIE Pascal EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1272 159,00 0 1272
12 SB H 17 111928 ARTHUS Michel VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1191 148,88 0 1191
1 SB F 8 95246 LE SCOUR Isabelle EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1173 146,63 0 1173 Qualifiée
1 SA H 91 64083 DANCIN Gérald VALHALLA HONFLEUR 8 1713 214,13 0 1713 Qualifié
2 SA H 98 60602 LAGREVE Yann DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX 8 1379 172,38 0 1379 Qualifié
3 SA H 24 123227 DUCROCQ Patrice VIKINGS CALVADOS 8 1356 169,50 0 1356
1 SA F 14 106046 BUSNOULT Sandrine EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1218 152,25 0 1218 Qualifiée
2 SA F 20 118018 ANGER Laurence EAGLES BOWLING VIRE 8 1047 130,88 0 1047 Qualifiée
6 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
1 0 0 0 0,00 0 0
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Classement
Catégorie



Catégorie Sexe Ligne 1 Ligne 2 Ligne 3 Ligne 4 Ligne 5 Ligne 6 Ligne 7 Ligne 8 Nb Ligne Total Moyenne Hdcp V3 Total 
SB H 12 104179 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ABADIE Laurent 0 171 147 172 148 177 155 157 193 8 1320 165,00 0 1320
SA F 20 118018 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE ANGER Laurence 0 155 172 122 121 121 125 103 128 8 1047 130,88 0 1047
SB H 17 111928 VIKINGS CALVADOS ARTHUS Michel 0 136 169 129 179 148 122 181 127 8 1191 148,88 0 1191
SB H 23 122825 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX AUTHIER Jean-François 0 181 222 226 171 192 246 169 211 8 1618 202,25 0 1618
SB H 2 63393 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEBASLE Pascal 0 209 182 211 199 158 187 172 196 8 1514 189,25 0 1514
SA F 14 106046 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE BUSNOULT Sandrine 0 149 162 135 179 146 150 160 137 8 1218 152,25 0 1218
SA H 91 64083 VALHALLA HONFLEUR DANCIN Gérald 0 206 224 211 200 190 207 219 256 8 1713 214,13 0 1713
SC F 12 103656 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX DEGEL Jacqueline 8 138 205 118 134 126 149 173 149 8 1192 149,00 64 1256
SB H 17 111732 VIKINGS CALVADOS DELABRIERE François 0 160 204 161 186 169 185 138 122 8 1325 165,63 0 1325
SC H 85 32111 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE DERAMBURE Bernard 7 162 170 192 170 171 172 191 167 8 1395 174,38 56 1451
SC H 87 53446 VIKINGS CALVADOS DESFONT Eric 3 171 158 165 142 4 636 159,00 12 648
SA H 24 123227 VIKINGS CALVADOS DUCROCQ Patrice 0 153 145 148 199 225 168 173 145 8 1356 169,50 0 1356
SC H 17 112714 BOWLING DE BAYEUX GUERIN Jean-Pierre 13 128 124 154 152 122 92 149 136 8 1057 132,13 104 1161
SA H 98 60602 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LAGREVE Yann 0 148 217 172 150 159 209 168 156 8 1379 172,38 0 1379
SC H 19 115810 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LAINE Gérard 12 135 110 189 112 104 128 138 159 8 1075 134,38 96 1171
SC H 2 63489 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LE BREUT Thierry 12 187 198 216 188 164 161 182 195 8 1491 186,38 96 1587
SB F 8 95246 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE LE SCOUR Isabelle 0 165 134 190 125 131 140 155 133 8 1173 146,63 0 1173
SB H 93 72114 STRICKERS 22 LE SCOUR Jean-Yves 0 183 200 195 199 201 179 186 187 8 1530 191,25 0 1530
SB H 93 70980 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIELECERF Jean-Luc 0 201 235 244 200 169 226 215 226 8 1716 214,50 0 1716
SB H 96 84549 DRAGON BOWL BAYEUX LEFEVRE Alain 0 192 198 190 217 215 248 213 247 8 1720 215,00 0 1720
SB H 98 61385 VALHALLA HONFLEUR LEFILLATRE Denis 0 194 144 139 168 163 173 172 199 8 1352 169,00 0 1352
SC H 85 15402 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIELELIEVRE Dominique 4 167 168 150 189 180 212 184 186 8 1436 179,50 32 1468
SC H 94 73496 VIKINGS CALVADOS LESNE Erick 2 143 146 180 156 178 145 171 135 8 1254 156,75 16 1270
SC H 12 103186 VIKINGS CALVADOS LUBIN Alain 7 161 141 131 177 150 125 168 146 8 1199 149,88 56 1255
SB H 23 121607 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MELANIE Pascal 0 177 193 165 172 128 153 156 128 8 1272 159,00 0 1272
SC F 9 98206 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE MOREL Patricia 3 138 146 147 131 146 150 140 124 8 1122 140,25 24 1146
SC H 93 71397 VIKINGS CALVADOS NAVARRETE Jean-Marc 7 137 171 2 308 154,00 14 322
SC H 11 102096 VIKINGS CALVADOS NOGUES Patrice 1 157 140 157 199 183 172 194 177 8 1379 172,38 8 1387
SC H 85 46291 VIKINGS CALVADOS NOURY Michel 0 215 154 133 181 211 179 159 204 8 1436 179,50 0 1436
SB H 93 72339 STRICKERS 22 PLASSE Marcel 0 169 167 174 201 155 190 169 171 8 1396 174,50 0 1396
SC H 87 53375 VIKINGS CALVADOS QUIGNON Xavier 2 196 161 183 191 165 203 143 213 8 1455 181,88 16 1471
SC H 11 102916 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE REEVES Rodney 2 150 165 176 147 127 142 146 111 8 1164 145,50 16 1180
SB H 11 102122 VIKINGS CALVADOS RIMBAUD François 0 138 162 236 167 182 143 159 172 8 1359 169,88 0 1359
SC H 92 69900 VIKINGS CALVADOS ROGER Philippe 3 153 165 154 156 132 136 171 179 8 1246 155,75 24 1270
SC H 0 60200 LES LEOPARDS CAEN-NORMANDIEROUZIC Dominique 7 170 164 160 157 173 159 137 180 8 1300 162,50 56 1356
SC H 11 102915 EAGLES BOWLING VIRE SIMON Michel 13 157 204 156 198 199 214 130 199 8 1457 182,13 104 1561
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